Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Lars Kvael

2 UIf Kristiansson

2 Marcus Larsson

2 Fredrik Persson

5 Filip Johansson

5 Patrik Jonsson

7 Rasmus Berggqvist
7 Andreas Cederholm
7 Christer Stéderlund
10 Jonas Gustafsson
11 Filiph Svensson
12 Patrik Eliasson

12 Johan Hagstrém
12 Carl-Johan Ryner
15 Marcus Karlsson
15 Krister Magnusson
15 Dan Trulsson

18 Mikael Karlsson
19 Oskari Vihervaara

den 4 juli 2019

Resultatlista

Elitserien, Malmo BGK

Elitserien den 28 juni 2019
Spelplats: Malmé BGK EB

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Skoghalls BGK
Tyreso BGK
Haga BGK
Uppsala BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

19
22

25

23
23

S2

22
20

22

20
22

26
21

21

20
21

20
23

20

27
26

S5 S6

22
23

22

21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
23
24

21
24
20
25

Sida

S7

19
20
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
21
20
20

23
21
25
20

1

40
41
41
41
42
42
43
43
43
151
152
44
110
44
45
45
45
114
115

av

Snitt

20,0
20,5
20,5
20,5
21,0
21,0
215
21,5
21,5
21,6
21,7
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,8
23,0



Plac

Namn

Rak lista

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Stefan Viberg

Ronnie Lundgren
Magnus Westerberg
Nicklas Karlsson
Marielle Svensson
Jonathan Arab-Ekman
John Widlert

den 4 juli 2019

Klubb

Tyresd BGK
Haga BGK
Tyresd BGK
Haga BGK
BGK J6énkdping
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonko6ping

S1

24
23

23

29

S2

20
24

25

24

28
25

23

23

S5

21
23

28

S6

22

24

25
25

Sida

22

25

25
26

2

162
118
49
124
50
51
105

av

Snitt

23,1
23,6
24,5
24.8
25,0
25,5
26,3



